MEHEUHY [£25 SEAPROMARATHOM [2.0L CARE]) ¥ DRIME SHAFT HOUSING AMD E=HAIIST TUBE b
Serial Mbr Flange: 0G7E0300 THRU 0T 408939 [U54)

Ref [Clazs | Part Dezcrphtion Qi Comment Footnote
1 3A18 8329374 3| DRMNVE SHAFT HOUSIMG 1 [LONGISAH-0GETT 323 & UP]
1 3m18 8329384 5| DRMNE SHAFT HOUSIMG 1 [=fa-LONG]
2 16 BBE9E3| STUD [M12%1.75 X 52 4 [LOMNG=-LOMG)
3 10 821301 30| SCREW [M10X 1.5 30 1 [LOMG /- LOMG)SM-0GE71 322
3 10 B57136| SCREW [M12 % 35) 1 [LOMG - LONG)SM-0GE71 323
4 16 aR8EE3| STEPPED STUD 1 [Bdbdbd 3 1072)
4 16 388570 STEPPED STUD 1 [175kM = 10/12]
] 25 33323 1| GROMMET 1
5 12 56982 |\WASHER 3
7 11 BE7008|MUT [M1231.75) 4
a 19 E4649| PLUG 1
9 10 315437 |SCREW [M14 = 2 178) 2
10 882238410 GROUMD WIRE 1
11 12 215432 \WASHER 2
12 12 15433 1'WASHER 2
13 1377 1| MOUNT 2
14 12 3267190 'wWasHER 1
15 082238410\ CABLE 1
16 10 A1808| SCREW [1/4-20 % .375) 1
17 11 A1hd434 | MUT 2
18 18644 2| CLakP 2
19 10 318934 25| SCREW [Ma = 35] 4
20 13 72527 | LOCK W ASHER 1
21 818645F 1|COVER 2
22 10 EI073| SCREW [5/8 IM.] 2
23 332932 1|5EAL 1
24 83211RA 7| EXHAUST TUBE 1
. M55 STRAIMNER 1
25 10 818934 35| SCREW M8 35) G
26 32 332841 1)'WATER TUBE 1 [LONG]
26 32 332847 2'WATER TUBE 1 [=-LOMIG]
2B 32 3329471 3'WATER TUBE 1 [ee-LOMG]
27 832940| SEAL 1
28 832939 1|CLAMP 1

70 Loctie 271" Adhesive Sealant (92-805818) gg 17 8239:??;41 ?JPD'E‘:\EEEPIN 12 ﬁtgmg}

L350 Periact Seal (92-34227-1) A | 18 B57009[5TUD [M12%1.75 179) ] [oLONG)

[ 3 [ Loctite “RC/BA0° Relaining Gompound (92-809833) kil 16 B24118|STUD [M10x1.5%173] 1 [F-LOMG]

H 5510 2-4-C wiTeflon (§2-850738A1) 32 11 40063 B|/NUT [M103%1.5) 1 [ed-LOMG]




